
I.D.:	63289745

sudura	fibra	optica

Data
publicarii

18.11.21 Coduri	CPV 32323500-8	50343000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

5.838,11	RON	-	5.838,11	RON 	 	

Descriere: CONECTOR	NEECRANAT	CAT.6	,	Nexans	24buc/cutie	(N420.116)	buc	13	10.68	lei	Doza
aplicata	priza	retea	1/2	porturi	Legrand	Linkeo	(L632779)	buc	3	8.43	lei	PATCH	CORD	UTP
CAT.6	PORTOCALIU,	0.5m	PREMIUMCORD	(UTP-6-0.5-O)	buc	5	3.84	lei	PATCH	CORD	UTP	CAT.6
GRI,	3m	PREMIUMCORD	(UTP-6-3-G)	buc	3	8.55	lei	Ghidaj	cablu	pentru	rack	1U-	CM-3003	buc
1	22.10	lei	Patch	Pannel	Modular	cat.	5,	6,	Neechipat	24	porturi	Nexans	Essential
(N521.660BK)	buc	1	88.40	lei	FORTISWITCH	FS-124E,	24	PORT,	4xSFP	buc	1	1,585.00	lei
CASETA	SPLICE	ECHIPATA	COMPLET	(XA-0054-0233-5)	ml	1	24.33	lei	PRELUNGITOR	Pdu	19"	8
prize	Schuko	2m	BACHMANN,	iesire	schuko	(333.400)	buc	1	121.88	lei	PATCH	CORD	fibra	SM
duplex	LC-LC,	2m	buc	1	32.27	lei	RACK	DE	PERETE	9U	-	600X450,	negru,	Dateup,
MP.6409.9001	ml	1	356.20	lei	CABLU	UTP	CAT.6	,	AWG24	,	PVC,	PORTOCALIU,	FULL	CUPRU,
NEXANS	N100.161-OE,	305M/ROLA	ml	12	1.68	lei	CABLU	UTP	CAT.6	AWG23	350Mhz	NEXANS,
PORTOCALIU,	305METRI/ROLA,	N100.607-OE	ml	80	1.54	lei	CABLU	MYYM	3FIREX2.5MMP,
H05VV-F	buc	8	4.87	lei	CUPLA	CAUCIUC	CU	CAPAC	P0049	buc	1	9.30	lei	CANAL	CABLU	PVC
STROHM	25x40mm	buc	8	3.19	lei	SFP	WDM	1,25G	TX1310/RX1550nm	3km	(SBN-SF-WC04-003)
buc	2	90.06	lei	PATCH	CORD	fibra	SM	LC-SC	duplex,	2m	buc	1	33.15	lei	Adaptor	LC/LC	duplex
SM	(A-LC-ZS-D-P-FP)	buc	1	15.57	lei	PATCH	CORD	UTP	CAT.6	ROSU,	0.5m	PREMIUMCORD	(UTP-
6-0.5-R)	buc	1	3.84	lei	Acces	Point	Aruba	Instant	On	AP12	(RW)	R2X01A	buc	1	546.22	lei	POE
INJECTOR	802.3AF,PLA


